Forn PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (axo. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): Ramona FeatherBy	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>OPTIMA TECHNOLOGY CORP</u> . Internal Address: <u>ORATION</u>		
Execution Date(s) <u>November 8</u> , 2004 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	NIA Street Address: <u>2102</u> Business Center DR.		
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424. Confirmatory License	City: <u></u>		
ACKNOWLEOGMENT OF SATISFACTION Other <u>of Jungment- (Full)</u> 4. Application or patent number(s): This A. Patent Application No.(s) 4/8,275	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Wo document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) 5, 666,531		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents			
Name: <u>RAMONA FEATHERBY</u> Internal Address: <u>NIA</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40		
Street Address: 3344 McGPAW ST	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)		
City: <u>SANDIE-60</u> State: <u>CALIFURINIA</u> zip: <u>92117</u> Phone Number: <u>858-272-1979</u> , 800-354 Fax Number: <u>858 - 581 - 3391</u>	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers <u>6372</u> Expiration Date <u>9-30-06</u> b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name		
Email Address: <u>California jr s@aol.com</u> 9. Signature: <u>Raucelutherk</u> Signature RAMUNA FEATHERBY			
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 015370 FRAME: 0842

Ramona Featherby 3344 McGraw St., San Diego, California 92117 858-272-1979 • 800-354-9496 • Fax 858-581-3391

Re: Patent Number 5,666,531

DECLARATION

On July 13, 2004 I caused to be recorded an "Assignment of Payments/Royalties" with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. The details of this recording are as follows:

Reel/Frame: 014845/0187 Recorded: 7-13-2004 Pages: 4 Conveyance: Assignment of Payments/Royalties Execution Date: 1-30-04 Assignor: Optima Technology Corporation Property: Patent No. 5666531 App: 08418275

This recording included a court order from the Superior Court of California/County of Orange, requiring Optima Technology Corporation ('Conveying Party') to assign all payments/royalties from Patent No. 5,666,531 to me until the Conveying Party's money judgment issued from this Court was paid in full.

On or about November 8, 2004 the Conveying Party satisfied the money judgment in full. As such, the Assignment of payments/royalties filed by me on July 13, 2004 is no longer applicable and is hereby vacated.

Attached is a copy of the notarized Acknowledgment of Satisfaction of Judgment.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing is true and correct.

Date: November 12, 2004

RAMONA FEATHERBY Assignee

PATENT REEL: 015370 FRAME: 0843

<u>EJ-100</u>				
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, state bar number, and address);				
After recording return to: Ramona Featherby				
3344 McGraw St., San Diego CA 92117				
FAX NO. (Optional): 858-581-3391				
E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional): ATTORNEY FOR (Name): IN Pro Se				
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF ORANGE				
STREET ADDRESS: 700 Civic Center Dr., W MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 1994				
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Santa Ana, CA 92702-1994				
BRANCH NAME: CENTRAL JUSTICE CENTER	FOR RECORDER'S	OR SECRETARY OF STATE'S L		
PLAINTIFF: Ramona Featherby				
DEFENDANT: Optima Technology Corporation		02 001789	<i>,</i> 0	
	DONCHT	FOR COURT	USE ONLY	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JU				
	2N I			
 Satisfaction of the judgment is acknowledged as follows: a. x bull satisfaction 				
(1) X Judgment is setisfied in full.				
(2) The judgment creditor has accepted payment or performance other than that specified in the judgment in full satisfaction of the judgment.				
b. Partial satisfaction				
The amount received in partial satisfaction of the judgment is \$				
c. Matured installment				
All matured installments under the installment judgment esticited as of (dete):	have been			
satisfied as of (<i>date);</i> 2. Full name and address of judgment creditor;*				
Ramona Featherby	L			
3344 McGraw St., San Diego, CA 92117 3. Full name and address of assignee of record, if any:				
4. Full name and address of judgment debtor being fully or partially	released:*			
Optima Technology Corporation				
2102 Business Center Drive, Irvine, CA 92612 5. a. Judgment entered on (date): 7, 25, 03				
b. Renewal entered on (date): 7-25-03				
6. X An X abstract of judgment certified copy of information for each county where recorded):	of the judgment has bee	n recorded as follows (complete all	
	ECORDING INS	TRUMENT NUMBER		
Los Angeles 10-2	7–03 01	3 3204476		
Orange 9-22-	-2003 20	0033001160321		
7. \mathbf{x} A notice of judgment lien has been filed in the office of the	Secretary of State as fil	e number <i>(specify);</i> 0	325860125	
NOTICE TO JUDGMENT DEBTOR: If this is an acknowledgment county shown in item 6 above, if any, in order to release the judgment lien on personal property.	of full satisfaction of iuc	loment, it will have to b	e recorded in each of the Secretary of	
	- Kamar	really		
Date: 148-04 (SIGNATURE OF JUDGMENT CREDITOR OF ASSIGNEE OF CREDITOR OR ATTORNEY" RAMONA FRATACKBY Page 1 of 1			CREDITOR OR ATTORNEY**) Page 1 of 1	
The names of the judgment creditor and judgment debtor must be stated as shown in any Abstract of judgment which was recorded and is being released by this satisfaction. ** A separate notary acknowledgment must be attached for each signature.				
Form Approved for Optional Use Judicial Counce of California E-L100 IBev January 1 2003			Code of Civ. Proc., §§ 724, 060, 724, 120, 724, 250	
			American LegelNet. Inc. www.USCourtForms.com	

PATENT REEL: 015370 FRAME: 0844

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California County of <u>SAN DIEGO</u>	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{c} ss. \\ y \\ z \\ z$
On $1-8-04$ before me,	Kheri K. Heury,
personally appeared <u>RAMONA</u>	FEATHERBY SIGNER(S)
personally known to me - OR- 🗴	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/hef/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s); or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
KHERIK, HENRY COMMA 1415394 NOTATY PUPLIC CALFORNIA SAN DIEGO COUNTY COMM. EXP. MAY 3, 2007	WITNESS my hand and official seal. More K. Hours cy NOTARY'S SIGNATURE
OPTIONAL I	NFORMATION
The information below is not required by law. Howeve edgment to an unauthorized document.	r, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this acknowl-
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCIPAL)	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	Acknowledgment of Satisfaction
TITLE(S)	of judgement
ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	
$\square TRUSTEE(S)$	NUMBER OF PAGES
GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	
OTHER;	
	DATE OF DOCUMENT
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	
	OTHER
Har- 4 - myn- 4 - mylja- 4 - Mille- 4 - Mille- 8 - Mille 8 - Mille 8 - Mille 8 - Mille 8 - mylja- 4 - m	inin û «Inin- û «Inin

RECORDED: 11/12/2004